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Bob Abbott DFW Camper Corral bob@dfwcamper.com
Barbara Agerton Poe Group Advisors Bagerton@poegroupadvisors.com
Sheryl Aldridge Eckels bilt Inc sheryl.aldridge@sbcglobal.net
Steve Aldridge Elder's Pure Water LLC steve.aldridge@elderswater.com
Wendy Aleman-Gonzalez Cook Children's Health Care System Alemanw1@yahoo.com
Alex Allred alexallred2003@gmail.com
Michael Alpiger Alpiger PC Michael@AlpigerPC.com
Adriana Anthony Snow Garrett Williams adriana@sgwcpas.com
Jared Archer Whitley Penn LLP jared.archer@wpwealth.com
Daniela Arroyo JTaylor & Associates LLC
Josh Audi Catholic Charities Diocese of Fort Worth Inc jaudi@ccdofw.org
Mark Autry mautry@depermian.com
Heather Banks Mereken Land & Production Co hbanks@carterpark.com
Andy Barg Barg & Henson CPAs PLLC arbarg@barg-henson.com
Joe Barnard ProDefender jbarnard@prodefender.com
Debbie Barnett deborah.barnett@hotmail.com
Melinda Barnett Mesch PLLC mindy.barnett@mesch.com
Jim Bass James W Bass, CPA jwbass@sbcglobal.net
Mike Beard Diamond S Energy Company mlbeard@swbell.net
Cynthia Beavers Waters Vollmering & Associates LLP cbeavers@wva-cpa.com
Lori Beggs Leonard Enterprises Inc loribeggs@leioffice.com
Sandra Bembenek The Strickland Group sbembenek@stricklandsolutions.com
Kenneth Besserman TXCPA kbesserman@tx.cpa
Tim Bicknell Spillar Mitcham Eaton & Bicknell LLP tim@smeb.com
Twila Bollinger Thomson Reuters twila.bollinger@thomsonreuters.com
Joan Bradford Pope joanpope1040@hotmail.com
Niki Brawley Parker & Associates niki@parkerrecruiting.com
Katie Briggs katiembriggs08@gmail.com 
Debra Briley dbriley@burgherhaggard.com
Stephanie Buduhan Stephanie Buduhan CPA stephanie@buduhancpa.com
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Stephanie Bulaclac stephanie.bulaclac@gmail.com
Sarah Caldwell JTaylor & Associates LLC s_m_caldwell@hotmail.com
Jonathan Cameron Southwest Christian School Inc jonathan.cameron@southwestchristian.org
Arturo Campos AgTrust Farm Credit campos71192@yahoo.com
Gordon Cannoles Gordon L Cannoles CPA gordon@glc-cpa.com
George Carefoot george.carefoot@att.net
Nancy Carefoot nancy.carefoot@att.net
Dariela Casas Lhoist North America darielac16@gmail.com
Kevin Cavanaugh Cavanaugh & Company PLLC kcavanaugh@cavanaughcpas.com
Russell Chapman Daybreak Venture LLC rwchapman@yahoo.com
John Checki John Checki Jr CPA CFP CRC
Rachel Chinukwe BDO USA LLP rchinukwe@bdo.com
Drew Chumley Seamless Advisors drew@smlsadvisors.com
Toni Ciggs Milbern Ray & Co. toni@milbern-ray.com
Jennifer Clark jennifer@milbern-ray.com
Brenda Cline Kimbell Art Foundation bcline@kimbellmuseum.org
Melissa Cline melissa@mcentireadvisory.com
Rich Copeland Spillar Mitcham Eaton & Bicknell LLP wrcopecpa@msn.com
Paul Coulter Mercury Exploration Co pcoulter@mercuryexp.com
Traci Coy Traci Coy CPA Firm PLLC traci@tracicoycpa.com
Randi Daniel Financial Additions randi.daniel@finadd.com
Mary Danylak mdanylak@sbcglobal.net
Denise Davis Davis Kaufman PLLC kbesserman@tx.cpa
Jack Davis Mica Corporation jack.davis@micacorporation.com
Jennifer Davis TXCPA Fort Worth jldavis@fortworthcpa.org
Linda De Jesus lindagdejesus@yahoo.com
Terry Debo Government Capital Corporation terry.debo@govcap.com
Erik Denend edenend6@gmail.com
Hunter Dennis Snow Garrett Williams hunter@sgwcpas.com
Rene Deras Kimbell Art Museum rdderas@me.com
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Kimberly DeWoody Southwestern Exposition and Livestock Show kdewoody@gmail.com
Susan Drake Kimbell Art Museum sdrake@kimbellmuseum.org
Deborah Driver 1845 Oil Field Services driverrene2@aol.com
Neely Duncan Forvis Mazars, LLP neely.duncan@forvis.com
Alicia Duran Performing Arts Fort Worth Inc aduran@basshall.com
Vy Dyer Graham & Jones PLLC vndyer@gjpllc.com
Cindi Eagle cindi.eagle@gmail.com
Brian Eaton Spillar Mitcham Eaton & Bicknell LLP bandfeaton@aol.com
Jeff Eaton Spillar Mitcham Eaton & Bicknell LLP jeaton@smeb.com
Molly Elliott Cross Timbers Propane Inc meecpa@embarqmail.com
Omar Elsaad Texas Health Resources omarelsaad@texashealth.org
Kristie Estrada Texas Society of CPAs kestrada@tx.cpa
Ryan Estrada Sutton Frost Cary LLP rzestrada10@gmail.com
Katalla Fairbanks Sommerville & Associates PC katalla@nonprofit-tax.com
Karol Fate Law Offices of Ross & Matthews PC karolfate@att.net
Julie Fedor Cavanaugh & Company PLLC juliefed04@gmail.com
Sarah Fenwick EY skbuffo@hotmail.com
Emily Ferguson Sunbelt Cup Company fergusonekb@gmail.com
Robert Fernandez Fernandez & Company robert@rfernandezcpa.com
Michelle Flamik Advanced Foam Recycling michelle@advfoamrec.com
Timothy Fontenot tim.f@fontenotwealthmgmt.com
Linda Fuller Hatter & Associates LLP fullerlinda519@gmail.com
Ana Garcia Baird Hampton & Brown Inc anakarina30@yahoo.com
Jay Garrison J A Garrison & Co CPAs jay@jgarrisoncpa.com
Anthony Garza Hasen Design Build and Developement anthonygarza0878@gmail.com
Scott Gastorf Carter BloodCare habitatfrog@hotmail.com
Edmund Geer Diamond Food Markets Inc edgeer@msn.com
Brian Gibson brian@gibsonllc.com
Harold Gilliam Gilliam Wharram & Co PC haroldg@gwcopc.com
Rose Marie Gomez Trinity River Authority of Texas rmgomez80@gmail.com
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Julie Gravley Accounting Practice Sales julie@apsholmesgroup.com
Linda Green American Health Underwriters lgreen@ahuinc.com
Michael Green Michael W Green mikegreentou@aol.com
Mitchell Green Ancor Holdings LP mitchellgreen@verizon.net
Lauren Griffin Total E&P USA Inc lestes0211@gmail.com
Jennifer Guse Sutton Frost Cary LLP jennifer@sfcllp.com
David Hagen dmhagencpa@aol.com
Bob Hampton Impart Financial LLC bob@impartfinancial.com
Steve Hanebutt Clarus Partners stevehanebutt@claruspartners.com
Darren Harriott Mr. Cooper dharriot@yahoo.com
Debbie Hatfield TTI Inc debbie.hatfield@ttiinc.com
Dondi Hayhurst Sommerville & Associates PC dondi@nonprofit-tax.com
Rebecca Haynie rebeccasteers1@gmail.com
James Hekele jahekele@gmail.com
Gloria Hinojos Texas Society of CPAs ghinojos@tx.cpa
Lori Holder Associates Corporation of NA gunsup87@hotmail.com
Nancy Hollis nhollis@mbs.church
Larry Horner lphorner@aol.com
Lynnette Hounchell lynnettegh@aol.com
Jyou-Jen Huang Harris & Company PC jhuang@harriscpa.biz
Dustin Hughes Lhoist North America dustin.hughes@lhoist.com
Brooke Hunt Financial Additions brooke.hunt@finadd.com
Heather Hutchins Architectural Fabrication h_hutchins@yahoo.com
Sandi Iacabucci Watson Incorporated sandi@watsonusa.com
Frank Iannelli Whitley Penn LLP FIANNELLI@GMAIL.COM
Jennifer Ipser Robert Half International ipserjenn@att.net
Ben Johns ben@benjohns.cpa
Amanda Johnson Southwest Christian School Inc amandatwomey@yahoo.com
Linda Johnson Mesch PLLC linda.johnson@mesch.com
Rebecca Johnson Thomson Reuters becca76054@yahoo.com
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Darrell Jones TTI Inc darrell.jones@ttiinc.com
Mark Jones Calvetti Ferguson markjones@mmj-cpas.com
Nancy Jones Carter BloodCare njones@carterbloodcare.org
Lois Kapp Calvetti Ferguson loiskappcpa@gmail.com
Dianne Kelm Seville Farms, Inc. dkelm29@gmail.com
Jim Klenzendorf Jones Klenzendorf & Hardin CPAs jimklenzendorf@yahoo.com
Kristen Kosla Fort Worth Transportation Authority kristen.kosla@ridetm.org
Greg Kubes Edward Jones Investments gregkubes@hotmail.com
Marissa LaCour CBT Ltd marissalacour@gmail.com
Field Lange Lange & Associates PC field@langecpa.com
Belinda Lara CBT LTD belinda@glc-cpa.com
Nicholas Larson Larson CPA LLC nicholas@larson.cpa
Marcia Lavigne-Gray Automatize Logistics LLC marcia.gray930@gmail.com
Thao Le tle151@tx.rr.com
Josh LeBlanc Edgar Kiker & Cross PC jleblanc@ekc-cpa.com
Harry Leventhal harryl413@att.net
Kathy Lightfoot Halbert & Associates LLC klightfoot100@yahoo.com
Sherri Little Parker & Associates sherri@parkerrecruiting.com
George Lyle Robert Half georgelyle@msn.com
Anne Mason Vistra Energy anne.mason@luminant.com
Randy McCall Randy McCall, Inc. randy@randymccallcpa.com
Ray McComb Ray B McComb Jr PC ray@raybmccombjrpc.cpa
Heidi McDonald Bass Enterprises psmcd@att.net
Crissi McElyea Oak Hill Advisors cdmcelyea007@yahoo.com
Jeff McGee TTI Inc jeff.mcgee@ttiinc.com
Mary McKenzie Daniels & Erickson PC mary@danielserickson.com
Allison McLeod University of North Texas a_m_mcleod@yahoo.com
Kimberly Middleton CLA kim_middleton15@yahoo.com
Jenny Miller Snow Garrett Williams jenny@sgwcpas.com
Casey Mitchell Snow Garrett Williams casey@sgwcpas.com
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Garrick Montgomery Texas Department of Transportation garrickmontgomery@gmail.com
Tom Moore tommoore39@outlook.com
Brie Munoz-Williams TTI Inc brie.munoz@yahoo.com
Sabrina Najera Forvis Mazars, LLP sabrina.najera@forvis.com
Eric Nelson TEP Barnett USA, LLC EricMBACPA@gmail.com
Steve Newcom Donna R Rutter CPA PC snewcom@sgncpa.com
Rick Newton NEC Corporations ricknewton0@gmail.com
Diane Norris Milbern Ray & Co. diane@milbern-ray.com
Kristie Ondracek TXCPA Houston kondracek@txcpahouston.cpa
Gena Opella gena.opella@gmail.com
Brett Osterkamp BDO USA LLP bosterkamp@bdo.com
Scott Otness N3 Real Estate sotness@n3realestate.com
Roy Paley Roy E Paley II CPA roy.p@sbcglobal.net
Cliff Parker Parker & Associates cliff@parkerrecruiting.com
Tiffany Patch Tiffany L Patch CPA tpatchcpa@msn.com
Kimi Patterson Thompson & Murff LLC kpatterson@thompsonmurff.com
Britton Pavlic Thomas Edwards Group Britton@thomasedwards.com
Lea Petri AT&T Inc leap0088@gmail.com
Joe Phillips Joseph L Phillips CPA PC joe@phillips-cpa.net
Isabella Phineas TriQuest Technologies Inc Isabella.Phineas@triquesttech.com
Melanie Pino RSM US LLP melaniepino@gmail.com
John Potts Lhoist North America Inc pottsjr175@gmail.com
Renee Prince Renee Prince CPA PC renee@reneeprince.cpa
Andi Ramer andi.shahan@yahoo.com
Shanda Ranelle Greater Good Accounting PLLC sbranelle@gmail.com
Ron Ray Milbern Ray & Co. ronnier@milbern-ray.com
Michael Ricketts mricketts554@yahoo.com
Norm Robbins Calvetti Ferguson nrobbins@calvettiferguson.com
Drew Robinson Accounting Practice Sales drew@apsholmesgroup.com
Carol Rodgers Carol B Rogers CPA cbrodgers@sbcglobal.net
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Debbe Roesler deb20roes@gmail.com
Ellen Rogers Pro-Managing General Agents ehrogers@flash.net
Scott Roloff Advance Global Communications scott_roloff@sbcglobal.net
Desa Rowe Ratliff & Associates CPAs PC desarowe@live.com
Catherine Rude caraude@jtaylor.com
Craig Ruggeberg craigruggeberg@gmail.com
Lorena Russell lorena.russell80@gmail.com
Donna Rutter Donna R Rutter CPA PC drutter@drrcpa.com
Stasi Sanders Our Nations Best Sports stasi.sanders@gmail.com
Fran Scherich Jr fran.scherich@bofa.com
Douglas Schumacher dschumacher@hickmaninvestments.com
Julie Self Julianna Self CPA jselfcpa@sbcglobal.net
Stephanie Shaner Stephanie A Shaner CPA PLLC shanercpa@gmail.com
Katie Shumate Katie@Shumate.com
Judy Smith The Hodges Companies jsmith@hodgesco.net
Monte Smith smith76036@gmail.com
Molly Smithee mksmithee@gmail.com
Lary Snodgrass PSK LLP larysnodgrass@gmail.com
Gary Snow Snow Garrett Williams gary@sgwcpas.com
Bill Stewart William D Stewart Jr PLLC bill@wdscpa.com
Pam Storey Resource Global Professionals pstorey220@gmail.com
Katelyn Strittmatter Whitley Penn LLP katelyn.strittmatter@whitleypenn.com
Julia Sutton Rodriguez Reiffert & Co PC. juliasutton06@yahoo.com
Jim Swaim jimswaim@yahoo.com
Michael Talambas Michael Steve Talambas CPA mike@talambascpa.com
Angela Tate darden.angela@gmail.com
Shelly Tatum Parker & Associates shelly@parkerrecruiting.com
Fred Taylor Fred A Taylor PLLC st-fred@swbell.net
Stephanie Tcheunou Mepouyi EXEL stmepouyi.cpa@gmail.com
Lei Testa Testa CPA LLC lei@testa.cpa
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Michael Thomas Parker & Associates mjthomas2@txwes.edu
Jennifer Thompson US Energy Development Corp jdthompson02a@gmail.com
Adriana Tidwell aitidwell@hotmail.com
Sam Timothy stimothy@timothydevolt.com
Annette Tofan Annette P Tofan CPA aptofancpa@aol.com
Anthony Togba Nanoscope Technologies attogba@aol.com
Cyndy Tonniges TriQuest Technologies Inc cyndy@triquesttech.com
Gary Tonniges TriQuest Technologies Inc gary.tonniges@triquesttech.com
Fran Trussell Snow Garrett Williams fran@sgwcpas.com
Naomi Tune Naomi Tune, CPA naomitunecpa@gmail.com
Kent Van Houten kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net
Christie Vecchio christie@cvecchio.com
Gretchen Veling The Bridgespan Group gveling@msn.com
Susan Waller susanbeatycpa@gmail.com
Suye Wang University of Texas at Arlington suye.wang@mavs.uta.edu
Rachel Wendt HM&M rrwendt@gmail.com
Malcom Wetsel Malcom B Wetsel Inc mwetsel@malcomwetsel.com
Mike Whang LG Electronics dfw.whang@gmail.com
Jim Willson The Walton Group jimwillson@aol.com
Josh Willson ML Walton Group LLC jwillson@twgcpa.com
Jamie Wilson GM Financial jamie.wilson@gmfinancial.com
Shannon Wood Sommerville & Associates PC shannon@nonprofit-tax.com
Ron Woodruff JTaylor & Associates LLC rwoodruff@jtaylor.com
Leslie Woolley Gilliam Wharram & Co PC lesliew@gwcopc.com
Thomas Wyatt JTaylor & Associates LLC twyatt@jtaylor.com
Lara Yates Barg & Henson CPAs PLLC lyates@barg-henson.com
Yura Yu Gandy Calverley & Co PC yuyura@yahoo.com


